FD
Datasheet
Media Converters
Repeaters and Optimizers
T1 and E1 Fiber Modems
Overview
The Fiber Driver® family of EM316T1 and EM316E1 modules are designed

RoHS Directive; China RoHS; WEEE Directive
Physical Specifi cations
Ordering Information
Model Function Protocol Port
Connectors¹
Link
Connector¹
Wavelength
(nm)
Min. Budget
Loss (dB)
Approx.
Range² (km)
EM316T1/M T1 copper to MM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 820 DL³ 0 - 4
EM316T1/MX T1 copper to Extended MM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1310 DL³ 4 - 10
EM316T1/S1 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316T1/S2 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1310 25 25 - 50
EM316T1/S3 T1 copper to SM fi ber T1 RJ-48/RJ-45 ST 1550 25 50 - 100
EM316E1/M E1 copper to MM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 820 DL³ 0 - 4
EM316E1/MX E1 copper to Extended MM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1310 DL³ 4 - 10
EM316E1/S1 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316E1/S2 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1310 25 25 - 50
EM316E1/S3 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 Coax - BNC ST 1550 25 50 - 100
EM316E1RJ/M E1 copper to MM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 820 DL³ 0 - 4
EM316E1RJ/S1 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1310 15 5 - 30
EM316E1RJ/S2 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1550 25 25 - 50
EM316E1RJ/S3 E1 copper to SM fi ber E1 RJ-45 ST 1550 25 50 - 10
¹  Default connectors listed, other connectors are optional.
²  Distances are approximate and assume 9µ Singlemode and 62.5µ Multimode.
³  Dispersion Limited
T1 Electric Interface E1 Electric Interface